
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 December 2022

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 3M 2M (BDN)P M1/1J. King 520011 23/0197

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R4, M 7M 1M 5P M1/1C. Supple 500672 22/0249

 3 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P M2/2/2D. Casey 526154 13/0192

 4 CLOVER DIME 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P M3/2C. Supple 528155 1/0187

 5 CLOVER RETURNS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 6M M3/2C. Supple 528153 4/0109

 6 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P M3/2S. Casey 525584 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 December 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY SHINAE Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4J. King 553401 1/0110

 2 BUGATTI ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 9/6190

 3 CLOVER DIME 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0187

 4 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3D. Winters 546039 2/1180

 5 KOORINGA MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4W. Griffiths 555456 1/0164

 6 ALFIE LONGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2132

 7 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/0117

 8 HOT AUGUST NIGHT Last start placegetter IPS, 21/11/2022, R4, 3 3P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/090

 9 LIL MIKI BREEZE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2168

 10 BURRINGBAR BOYS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3165

 11 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2C. Supple 539721 3/2198

 12 KOORINGA JACK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Wells 555455 2/1194

 13 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12186

 14 CHICAGO REIGN Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2J. Davis 550728 4/2159

 15 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2153

 16 MY REPUTATION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1144

 17 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1129

 18 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1H. Oaten 542893 10/9129

 19 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R4, M 6M 4P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8127

 20 CLOVER LIZZIE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539720 1/0125

 21 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2117

 22 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4114

 23 BURNT BROTHER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2111

 24 CLOVER RETURNS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 6M 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3109

 25 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3108

 26 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3105

 27 AMBER JACK Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 550620 1/0105

 28 SHEBOP 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/11/2022, R12, 3 7P 5P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 29 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score IPS, 21/11/2022, R6, 3 6P 7P 8P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1103

 30 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/199

 31 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/399
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 CLOVER DOOR Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3C. Supple 546472 2/199

 33 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 27/11/2022, R11, 3 7P 5P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/096

 34 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/090

 35 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/990

 36 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 535826 4/384

 37 BUGATTI HYDRO Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546278 1/083

 38 ZOE KATE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/1081

 39 WILGUNYA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Northfield 539202 4/381

 40 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score IPS, 21/11/2022, R12, 3 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/063
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 1 STACKED DECK 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 1P 2/1/2L. Walker 539039 11/10213

 2 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5M 1P 3/1/2D. Casey 526150 12/11283

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18188

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Northfield 539570 7/5177

 5 MEMORY LASS Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2C. Mcphee 535889 9/8177

 6 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/8183

 7 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7219

 8 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1C. Supple 530557 11/10207

 9 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/1R. Arnold 521985 9/8201

 10 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 8Y 6Y 3P 4/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/11127
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Div Wins /
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 1 SHE'S ALL CHARM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 2P M/1S. Casey 554462 0/0134

 2 INTEGRITY SON 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/0112

 3 FOUR YOU Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1J. King 556944 0/0110

 4 STAR MAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1S. Staples 553605 0/092

 5 KERRY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 8P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/069

 6 TINY ZAMBORA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 2P M/1D. Cecil 550315 0/066

 7 FABIZIO First start M/1F. Hancock 543200 0/00

 8 HERE TODAY First start M/1L. Morgan 553084 0/00

 9 VELOCITY NERIDA 2 First start M/1J. King 555578 0/00

 10 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 5P M/1R. Andrews 550628 0/050

 11 METALLIC TEDDY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1J. Davis 540989 0/042

 12 SILVER PURSE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1J. Davis 540990 0/033

 13 AMARTEY PARTY Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/054

 14 SWEET CHANA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/051

 15 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/030
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 1 SUNSET CHARLIE Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2T. Duncan 541674 6/5228

 2 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/8183

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7219

 4 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 13/4192

 5 PHANTOM PHOENIX Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1T. Barton 550804 4/3240

 6 COCO BUNDOCK Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3J. Wells 553646 2/1220

 7 MISS DUDETTE Last start winner CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3G. Hancock 548651 2/1117

 8 EVE AND JAN Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/080

 9 DIXIE DUTTON Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3A. Monaghan 553789 2/1171

 10 KOORINGA MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4W. Griffiths 555456 1/0164

 11 AKAROA Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11159

 12 CHOOSE WELL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hewett 546225 1/0144

 13 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2132

 14 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/0117

 15 KOORINGA JACK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Wells 555455 2/1194

 16 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12186

 17 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1E. Harris 541433 4/3180

 18 MY REPUTATION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1144

 19 WHO ROUX DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0138

 20 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/6135

 21 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4114

 22 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0114

 23 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2111

 24 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score BGC, 20/11/2022, R12, 3 7P 5P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 25 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/099

 26 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/199

 27 KINGSBRAE DEMON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 553648 1/098

 28 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/096

 29 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/090

 30 MAGIC CHARM 3 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087

 31 ZOE KATE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/1081
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 32 BOOK BOOK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/069

 33 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/157
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 1 PHANTOM PHOENIX Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1T. Barton 550804 4/3240

 2 COCO BUNDOCK Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3J. Wells 553646 2/1220

 3 MISS DUDETTE Last start winner CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3G. Hancock 548651 2/1117

 4 EVE AND JAN Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/080

 5 DIXIE DUTTON Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3A. Monaghan 553789 2/1171

 6 KOORINGA MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4W. Griffiths 555456 1/0164

 7 AKAROA Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11159

 8 CHOOSE WELL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hewett 546225 1/0144

 9 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2132

 10 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/0117

 11 KOORINGA JACK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Wells 555455 2/1194

 12 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12186

 13 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1E. Harris 541433 4/3180

 14 MY REPUTATION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1144

 15 WHO ROUX DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0138

 16 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/6135

 17 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0114

 18 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4114

 19 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2111

 20 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score BGC, 20/11/2022, R12, 3 7P 5P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 21 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/099

 22 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/199

 23 KINGSBRAE DEMON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 553648 1/098

 24 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/096

 25 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/090

 26 MAGIC CHARM 3 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087

 27 ZOE KATE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/1081

 28 BOOK BOOK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/069

 29 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/157
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P MDN 411 NONE
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 1 SHE'S ALL CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 2P M/1S. Casey 554462 0/0134

 2 INTEGRITY SON 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/0112

 3 EMBER LAD Last start placegetter BGC, 27/11/2022, R3, 3 3P 5P 3P M/1D. Cecil 550093 0/0106

 4 TINY ZAMBORA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 2P M/1D. Cecil 550315 0/066

 5 VELOCITY NERIDA 1 First start M/1J. King 555578 0/00

 6 MR. FAVOUR 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/030

 7 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/076

 8 SWEET CHANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/051
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 1 CATACLYSMIC 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 18/10360

 2 INTEGRITY MATE Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 1/1R. Andrews 544495 20/7234

 3 BRENDON NATH 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2C. Northfield 550325 8/6267

 4 STACKED DECK 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 1P 2/1/2L. Walker 539039 11/10213

 5 MERCY DASH 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 20/13312

 6 INTEGRITY ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1R. Andrews 550324 6/5222

 7 FAST LIAR Dropping in grade CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 3/1/2B. Northfield 542897 22/17219

 8 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18188

 9 SUNSET CHARLIE Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2T. Duncan 541674 6/5228

 10 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/8183

 11 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7219

 12 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 13/4192
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 1 TECHNO TERROR Last start placegetter GRA, 06/11/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4S. Barton 549385 1/0135

 2 HIGH RANGE Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4S. Barton 549386 1/0148

 3 CHOOSE WELL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hewett 546225 1/0144

 4 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4M. Ross 547105 1/0141

 5 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/099

 6 KINGSBRAE DEMON 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 553648 1/098

 7 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087

 8 BOOK BOOK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/069

 9 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/076

 10 ARTURO Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/061

 11 SWEET CHANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/051
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 1 CATACLYSMIC 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 1/1A. Lang 550632 18/6360
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 1 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 20/6312

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 November 2022 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 December 2022

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN WEST Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1F. Swain 545309 6/5225

 2 ZOE KATE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/081

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 November 2022 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 December 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA AMY Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 1P 3P (FTF)C 5/1D. Anderson 544995 5/3255

 2 BRENDON NATH 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550325 8/0267

 3 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/4135

 4 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/296

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 November 2022 - 06:46 AM WST


